Publication Year 2020
Acceptance in OA 2021-01-21T14:14:56Z
Title Magnetic-buoyancy-induced Mixing in AGB Stars: Presolar SiC Grains
Authors VESCOVI, DIEGO, CRISTALLO, Sergio, Busso, Maurizio, Liu, Nan
Publisher's version (DOI) 10.3847/2041-8213/ab9fa1
Handle http://hdl.handle.net/20.500.12386/29921
Journal THE ASTROPHYSICAL JOURNAL LETTERS
Draft version June 25, 2020

r
)k+2
, (A9)
where we set up ≡ v(rp)f(rp).
REFERENCES
Abia, C., de Laverny, P., Cristallo, S., Kordopatis, G., &
Straniero, O. 2020, A&A, 633, A135,
doi: 10.1051/0004-6361/201936831
Acheson, D. J., & Gibbons, M. P. 1978, Philosophical
Transactions of the Royal Society of London Series A,
289, 459, doi: 10.1098/rsta.1978.0066
Barzyk, J. G., Savina, M. R., Davis, A. M., et al. 2007,
Meteoritics & Planetary Science, 42, 1103,
doi: 10.1111/j.1945-5100.2007.tb00563.x
Battino, U., Pignatari, M., Ritter, C., et al. 2016, ApJ, 827,
30, doi: 10.3847/0004-637X/827/1/30
Battino, U., Tattersall, A., Lederer-Woods, C., et al. 2019,
MNRAS, 489, 1082, doi: 10.1093/mnras/stz2158
Magnetic-buoyancy induced mixing in AGB Stars 9
Busso, M., Gallino, R., Lambert, D. L., Travaglio, C., &
Smith, V. V. 2001, ApJ, 557, 802, doi: 10.1086/322258
Busso, M., Gallino, R., & Wasserburg, G. J. 1999, ARA&A,
37, 239, doi: 10.1146/annurev.astro.37.1.239
Busso, M., Wasserburg, G. J., Nollett, K. M., & Calandra,
A. 2007, ApJ, 671, 802, doi: 10.1086/522616
Cristallo, S., Straniero, O., Gallino, R., et al. 2009, ApJ,
696, 797, doi: 10.1088/0004-637X/696/1/797
Cristallo, S., Straniero, O., Piersanti, L., & Gobrecht, D.
2015, ApJS, 219, 40, doi: 10.1088/0067-0049/219/2/40
Cristallo, S., Piersanti, L., Straniero, O., et al. 2011, ApJS,
197, 17, doi: 10.1088/0067-0049/197/2/17

Freytag, B., Ludwig, H.-G., & Steffen, M. 1996, A&A, 313,
497
Gallino, R., Arlandini, C., Busso, M., et al. 1998, ApJ, 497,
388, doi: 10.1086/305437
Guandalini, R., & Cristallo, S. 2013, A&A, 555, A120,
doi: 10.1051/0004-6361/201321225
Herwig, F. 2005, ARA&A, 43, 435,
doi: 10.1146/annurev.astro.43.072103.150600
Herwig, F., Bloecker, T., Schoenberner, D., & El Eid, M.
1997, A&A, 324, L81
Herwig, F., Langer, N., & Lugaro, M. 2003, ApJ, 593, 1056,
doi: 10.1086/376726
Karakas, A. I., & Lattanzio, J. C. 2014, PASA, 31, e030,
doi: 10.1017/pasa.2014.21
Lewis, K. M., Lugaro, M., Gibson, B. K., & Pilkington, K.
2013, ApJL, 768, L19, doi: 10.1088/2041-8205/768/1/L19
Liu, N., Gallino, R., Bisterzo, S., et al. 2014a, ApJ, 788,
163, doi: 10.1088/0004-637X/788/2/163
Liu, N., Gallino, R., Cristallo, S., et al. 2018, ApJ, 865, 112,
doi: 10.3847/1538-4357/aad9f3
Liu, N., Savina, M. R., Davis, A. M., et al. 2014b, ApJ,
786, 66, doi: 10.1088/0004-637X/786/1/66
Liu, N., Savina, M. R., Gallino, R., et al. 2015, ApJ, 803,
12, doi: 10.1088/0004-637X/803/1/12
Liu, N., Stephan, T., Boehnke, P., et al. 2017, ApJL, 844,
L12, doi: 10.3847/2041-8213/aa7d4c
Liu, N., Stephan, T., Cristallo, S., et al. 2019, ApJ, 881, 28,
doi: 10.3847/1538-4357/ab2d27
Lodders, K. 2019, arXiv e-prints, arXiv:1912.00844.
Lodders, K., & Fegley, B., J. 1999, in IAU Symposium, Vol.
191, Asymptotic Giant Branch Stars, ed. T. Le Bertre,
A. Lebre, & C. Waelkens, 279
Lugaro, M., Karakas, A. I., Pető, M., & Plachy, E. 2018,
GeoCoA, 221, 6, doi: 10.1016/j.gca.2017.06.006
Millar, T. J. 2016, in Journal of Physics Conference Series,
Vol. 728, Journal of Physics Conference Series, 052001,
doi: 10.1088/1742-6596/728/5/052001
Nicolussi, G. K., Davis, A. M., Pellin, M. J., et al. 1997,
Science, 277, 1281, doi: 10.1126/science.277.5330.1281
Nucci, M. C., & Busso, M. 2014, ApJ, 787, 141,
doi: 10.1088/0004-637X/787/2/141
Palmerini, S., Trippella, O., Busso, M., et al. 2018,
GeoCoA, 221, 21, doi: 10.1016/j.gca.2017.05.030
Parker, E. N. 1955, ApJ, 121, 491, doi: 10.1086/146010
Piersanti, L., Cristallo, S., & Straniero, O. 2013, ApJ, 774,
98, doi: 10.1088/0004-637X/774/2/98
Prantzos, N., Abia, C., Cristallo, S., Limongi, M., & Chieffi,
A. 2020, MNRAS, 491, 1832, doi: 10.1093/mnras/stz3154
Siess, L., Goriely, S., & Langer, N. 2004, A&A, 415, 1089,
doi: 10.1051/0004-6361:20034281